CLRSON, CALLER CLRSON, CALLER CLRSON, CALLER CLRSON, CALLER CALLER CLRSON, CALLER CALE	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Stree Legislation Details			701 East Carson Street
File #:	2023-0446 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	6/5/2023	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/20/2023	Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER THE ANNUAL STATEMENT OF INVESTMENT POLICY- CITY OF CARSON, FORMER CARSON SUCCESSOR AGENCY AND CARSON HOUSING AUTHORITY			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Investment Policy 2023			
Date	Ver. Action By	A	ction	Result